
DHD & CT February Sweetheart Show 

 Ride Time Entry # Class # Class Name Test Name Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name 

 8:00 AM 322 9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 1st/1 WR Great Scott Sabrina Bray 

 8:08 AM 56 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Avogadro Rachael Whiteley 

 8:16 AM 315 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Beaujolais Jackie White 

 8:24 AM 317 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell 

 8:32 AM 314 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Francisca B Lynne Everest 

 8:40 AM 93 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Boogers Eva Rogers 

 8:48 AM 323 10 USEF 1st Level Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Faye Arielle Rosenburg 

 8:56 AM 321 16 USEF/FEI 3rd Level & Above TOC - AA, JR/YR 4th/1 Relacy Heidi Welch 

 9:04 AM 322 9 USEF 1st Level TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR 1st/3 WR Great Scott Sabrina Bray 

 9:12 AM 56 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Avogadro Rachael Whiteley 

 9:20 AM 315 11 USEF 1st Level Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Beaujolais Jackie White 

 9:28 AM 62 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Zips Blonde Dream Jaclyn Stephenson 

 9:35 AM 310 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Mi Sueno Laurie Young 

 9:42 AM 93 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Boogers Eva Rogers 

 9:49 AM 317 8 USEF TR Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Drosselbart Kristin Bracewell 

 9:56 AM Break Freestyle Sound Check 

 10:15 AM 314 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Francisca B Lynne Everest 

 10:23 AM 349 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Johnny Cash Sonya Reed 

 10:31 AM 323 12 USEF 1st Level Test 3 - AA, JR/YR Faye Arielle Rosenburg 

 10:39 AM 316 14 USEF 2nd Level TOC - AA, JR/YR 2nd/3 Twist of Fate Annie Vliegenthart 

 10:47 AM 310 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Mi Sueno Laurie Young 

 10:55 AM 312 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Jerzee Boy Alison Stepp 

 11:03 AM 350 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Spirit Erika Young 

 11:11 AM 62 7 USEF TR Test 2 - AA, JR/YR Zips Blonde Dream Jaclyn Stephenson 

 11:20 AM 319 19 USDF Musical Freestyle TOC - Open, AA,  1st Freestyle Johnny Cash Lindsey Higdon 

 11:30 AM 316 19 USDF Musical Freestyle TOC - Open, AA,  1st Freestyle Twist of Fate Annie Vliegenthart 

 11:40 AM Lunch Break 

 12:40 PM 320 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Latifa AA Ray Matulka 

 12:46 PM 350 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Spirit Erika Young 

 12:52 PM 307 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner 

 12:58 PM 62 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Zips Blonde Dream Jaclyn Stephenson 

 1:04 PM 312 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Jerzee Boy Alison Stepp 

 1:10 PM 304 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Flick Hunter Berry 

 1:16 PM 92 6 USEF TR Test 1 - AA, JR/YR Ms. Pacman Kalyn Sands 

 1:22 PM 311 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL 1 Easily Maxumus Sabrina Bray 

 1:28 PM 308 5 USEF TR TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR TL 1 Ocean Sky Susanna Norris 

 1:34 PM 318 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Nov A Ashmore's Godsend Mia Naoumoff 

 1:40 PM 89 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Nov A Fine Way To Fly Jessica Ruiz 

 1:46 PM 303 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Hershey Sarah McDaniel 

 1:52 PM 302 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Karigan Katie McDaniel 

 1:58 PM 312 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Jerzee Boy Alison Stepp 

 2:04 PM 301 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Malone Erika Young 

 2:10 PM 306 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner 

 2:16 PM 320 4 USDF Intro Test C - AA, JR/YR Latifa AA Ray Matulka 

 2:22 PM 307 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Confidence Man Kaylee Joyner 

 2:27 PM Break  



 Ride Time Entry # Class # Class Name Test Name Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name 

 2:42 PM 89 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Nov B Fine Way To Fly Jessica Ruiz 

 2:48 PM 318 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Nov B Ashmore's Godsend Mia Naoumoff 

 2:54 PM 71 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro  A Sweet Arl Jaclyn Stephenson 

 2:59 PM 73 1 USDF Intro TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR Intro  A Thor Rachael Whiteley 

 3:04 PM 306 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner 

 3:09 PM 90 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR My Lady Love Tabra Penny 

 3:14 PM 305 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Gizmo Noa Parker 

 3:19 PM 303 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Hershey Sarah McDaniel 

 3:24 PM 83 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Shansuma Panashe Sophia Pappademetriou 

 3:29 PM 309 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Willy be Invited Kaylee Joyner 

 3:34 PM 71 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Sweet Arl Jaclyn Stephenson 

 3:39 PM 72 2 USDF Intro Test A - AA, JR/YR Thor Averi Bourgoin 

 3:44 PM 304 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Beg Nov A Flick Hunter Berry 

 3:49 PM 324 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Beg Nov A What Comes Around Bailey Gerlach 

 3:54 PM 306 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Sudden Urges Kristi Joyner 

 3:59 PM 301 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Malone Erika Young 

 4:04 PM 90 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR My Lady Love Tabra Penny 

 4:09 PM 305 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Gizmo Noa Parker 

 4:14 PM 302 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Karigan Katie McDaniel 

 4:19 PM 309 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Willy be Invited Kaylee Joyner 

 4:24 PM 72 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Thor Averi Bourgoin 

 4:29 PM 83 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Shansuma Panashe Sophia Pappademetriou 

 4:34 PM 71 3 USDF Intro Test B - AA, JR/YR Sweet Arl Jaclyn Stephenson 

 4:39 PM 92 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Beg Nov B Ms. Pacman Kalyn Sands 

 4:44 PM 304 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Beg Nov B Flick Hunter Berry 

 4:49 PM 324 20 USEA TOC - Open, AA, JR/YR USEA Beg Nov B What Comes Around Bailey Gerlach 


